75 kg Women

Snatch

Rank Name
PETROVA Mariia

DEKHA Iryna

MIKHALENKA Anastasiya
SARGSIAN Ani

HULPAN Florina-Sorina
WIOR Jolanta Malgorzata

CANTU IGLESIAS Jennifer
Michell

SHYSHANOVA Anastasiia
BRADLEY Jessie Nicole
0 JEONG Bohee
11 KUBICA Dorota Paulina

12 HELGADOTTIR Lilja Lind
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Clean&Jerk

Rank Name
PETROVA Mariia
MIKHALENKA Anastasiya
SARGSIAN Ani

HULPAN Florina-Sorina

DEKHA Iryna
SHYSHANOVA Anastasiia

WIOR Jolanta Malgorzata
BRADLEY Jessie Nicole
KUBICA Dorota Paulina

0 HELGADOTTIR Lilja Lind

CANTU IGLESIAS Jennifer
Michell

--- JEONG Bohee
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Total

Rank Name

PETROVA Mariia

MIKHALENKA Anastasiya

DEKHA Iryna
SARGSIAN Ani

HULPAN Florina-Sorina
WIOR Jolanta Malgorzata
SHYSHANOVA Anastasiia
BRADLEY Jessie Nicole
KUBICA Dorota Paulina

0 HELGADOTTIR Lilja Lind
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- CANTU IGLESIAS Jennifer Michell

JEONG Bohee

Born
13.01.1995
14.05.1996
08.12.1995
16.03.1995
07.03.1997
22.09.1995

09.04.1996

02.12.1998
17.01.1997
01.04.1998
16.04.1996
31.08.1996

Born
13.01.1995
08.12.1995
16.03.1995
07.03.1997
14.05.1996
02.12.1998
22.09.1995
17.01.1997
16.04.1996
31.08.1996

09.04.1996
01.04.1998

Born

13.01.1995
08.12.1995
14.05.1996
16.03.1995
07.03.1997
22.09.1995
02.12.1998
17.01.1997
16.04.1996
31.08.1996
09.04.1996
01.04.1998

Nation
RUS
UKR
BLR
RUS
ROU
POL

MEX

UKR
USA
KOR
POL
ISL

Nation
RUS
BLR
RUS
ROU
UKR
UKR
POL
USA
POL
ISL

MEX
KOR

B.weight
74.22
74.52
69.44
69.02
69.28
71.26

69.64

72.92
73.72
74.22
69.38
70.76

B.weight
74.22
69.44
69.02
69.28
74.52
72.92
71.26
73.72
69.38
70.76

69.64
74.22

Group
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Group
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Nation B.weight

RUS
BLR
UKR
RUS
ROU
POL
UKR
USA
POL
ISL

MEX
KOR

74.22
69.44
74.52
69.02
69.28
71.26
72.92
73.72
69.38
70.76
69.64
74.22

Group Snatch

>>>>>>>>>>>>

1
105
106

E8 RS

88

N8 8G

HES

72

130
123

115
103
108
105
95
90

110
101
109
100
100
93
92
92
74
72
92
86

2
110
109
101
95
96
93

90
89

3
110
H4
165
100
100

92

92
92
86
74

Result
110
109
101
100
100
93

92

92
92
86
74
72

Result
136
130
122
120
115
109
108
105
98
90
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